katalog okovja fittings catalogue
Alukomen. An important story.
The company Alukomen was founded
in 1955 in Komen, a town in the Karst
region. With time, the small company grew,
developed and specialised.
A gradual expansion lead to the founding
of the company Alukomen Montal, dealing

5758
10
0H 75
12
,5
12
,5
40
34,8
Lsp = L - 10
Lk
34,7
aluminijasti podboj za vgradno kaseto drsnih vrat_aluminum doorstep for sliding door floorspring cassette
A608M05
KODA_CODE Lsp Hsp L H
A608M05/6202000 590 2000 620 2000
A608M05/7202000 690 2000 720 2000
A608M05/8202000 790 2000 820 2000
A608M05/9202000 890 2000 920 2000
A608M05/10002000 990 2000 1020 2000
A608M05/6202100 590 2100 620 2100
A608M05/7202100 690 2100 720 2100
A608M05/8202100 790 2100 820 2100
A608M05/9202100 890 2100 920 2100
A608M05/10202100 990 2100 1020 2100
93
95
sklopni sistemi
folding doors